TABLE 1: TIMBER SALE SUMMARY
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TOTALS

12 stems
volume
14 stems
volume
16 stems
volume
18 stems
volume
20 stems
volume
22 stems
volume
24 stems
volume
26 stems
volume
28 stems
volume
30 stems
volume
32 stems
volume
34 stems
volume
36 stems
volume
38 stems
valume
40 stems
volume

STEMS
VOLUME

KEY:
WHO
BLO
HIC
YEP
SUM
ASH
BEE
BLG
SOM
BLC
BLW
SAS
MISC

WHO
2
40

238
77940

white cak
black oak
hickory

yellow poplar
sugar maple
white ash
american beech
black gum
soft maple
black cherry
black walnut
sassafras
miscellaneous

LEDGE SALE

208 MARKED ACRES

BLO HIC
14 14
400 360
41 38
2460 2160
57 50
2830 4950
110 72
18210 12460
98 64
22510 14920
94 50
28570 16560
97 22
38600 12170
57 19
27990 8850
34 8
19630 5420
15 2
10010 1120
3 0
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0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 570
0 1 1
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0 0 1
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0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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1 89 102

170 6640 12870
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*MOTE: WHO veneer volume is included in total volume.

MISC TOTAL
1 87
30 2210
1 212
50 11250
1 248
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HARVEST DATA

2650 Boardfeet Per Marked Acre
267 Boardfeet Per Tree

46 Percent Oak

WHITE OAK VENEER

7799 Boardfeeton

33 Trees




DBH

TOTALS

12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
a2
a4
6
38

40

stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stems
volume
stemns
volume
stems
volume

STEMS
VOLUME

KEY:
WHO
BLO
HIC
YEP
SUnM
ASH
BEE
BLG
SOM
BLC
BLW
SAS
MISC
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2560
4910
7
3270
1470
1330

630
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56
18530

white oak
black oak
hickory

yellow paplar
sugar maple
white ash
american beech
black gum
soft maple
black cherry
black walnut
sassafras
miscellaneous
3-sycamore
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TABLE 2: ESTIMATED VOLUMES BY SPECIES AND DIAMETER CLASS FOR ITEM 1
MARKED ACRES
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TRACT 1

YEP
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5
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2
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"NOTE: WHO veneer volume is included in total volume.
This tract marked with red
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MISC  TOTAL
1 38
30 990
1 74
50 4130
1 60
100 6030
98
16130
90
21610
82
26920
90
38430
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HARVEST DATA

3617
300
37

Boardfeet Per Marked Acre
Boardfeet Per Tree

Percent Oak

White Oak
1845
7

Boardfeet on

Trees




TABLE 3: ESTIMATED VOLUMES BY SPECIES AND DIAMETER CLASS FOR ITEM 1
TRACT 2 Stand 1425 73 MARKED ACRES
D8H WHO BLO HIC YEP SUM ASH BEE BLG SOM BLC BLW SAS MISC TOTAL

12 stems 1 4 4 2 4 0 10 4] 3 0 o] 0 0 28

volume 20 110 90 60 20 0 230 0 80 0 1] 0 0 680
14 stems 3 16 ) 8 12 1 0 14 7 6 0 1] 0 0 67

volume 160 990 430 670 30 0 560 370 240 0 V] 0 0 3450
16 stems 4 29 16 21 4 0 12 10 8 0 0 0 0 101

volume 440 2860 1260 2150 340 4] 750 1030 470 0 0 0 0 9290
18 stems 7 38 16 21 1 0 6 4 12 1 0 0 0 106

volume 800 5810 2500 3800 170 0 500 680 1330 170 0 0 0 15850
20 stems 8 27 12 18 1 0 6 2 3 1 0 0 0 78

volume 1620 5730 2570 4110 140 0 770 450 470 310 0 4] 0 16170
22 stems 6 21 13 18 0 0 1] 1 0 0 0 0 0 59

volume 1710 6330 4020 5810 0 0 v} 240 0 4] 0 4] 0 18210
24 stems 9 23 5 25 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 65

volurmne 3250 8180 2240 10330 460 0 0 0 310 0 0 0 0 24770
26 stems 1 12 5 10 4] 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4] 31

velume 270 5620 1930 5580 0 0 0 4] 1110 0 0 0 ] 14510
28 stems 2 4 1] 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 0 4] 1"

voiume 1020 2440 0 2940 0 4] 0 0 M) 0 4] 0 1] 6100
30 stems 1 2 0 3 0 4] 0 1 4] 0 4] 0 v} 7

volume 530 920 0 2010 0 [ 0 390 G 0 4] 0 1] 3830
32 stems 0 0 0 Q 0 0] 0 0 u) 0 0 0 0 0

volume 0 4] 0 0 0 1] 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 0
34 stems 0 [ 0 1 0 1] 0 0 1] 0 0 4] 0 1

volume 0 0 0 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 930
36 stems 0 G 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 G 0 1

volume 0 ) 0 1060 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 [ 0 1060
38 stems 0 1] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 0 4] 0 0

volume o] 1] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢] 0 ¢ 0 0
40 stems 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0] 0 4]

volume 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 a

i TOTALS STEMS 42 176 . 78 137 13 0 a5 25 34 2 0 0 0 555 :

VOLUME 9820 38690 15030 39550 1230 0 2900 3160 4040 480 4] 0 0 114870

KEY:

WHO white oak "X“TREES *NOTE: WHO veneer volume is included in toial volume.

BLO black oak aam -- This tract marked with BLUE.

HIC hickory 110
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SUM sugar maple HARVEST DATA

ASH white ash

BEE american beech 1574 Boardfeet Per Marked Acre

BLG black gum 207 Boardfeet Per Tree

SOM soft maple 42 Percent Oak

BLC black cherry

BLW black walnut White Oak

SAS sassafras 0 Boardfeet on

MISC miscellaneous 0 Trees




DBH

TOTALS

12 stems
volume
14 stems
volume
16 stems
volume
18 stems
volume
20 stems
volume
22 stems
volume
24 stems
volume
26 stems
volume
28 stems
velume
30 stems
vclume
32 stems
volume
34 stems
volume
36 stems
volume
38 stems
volume
40 stems
volume

STEMS
VOLUME

KEY:
WHO
BLO
HIC
YEP
SuM
ASH
BEE
BLG
SOM
BLC
BLwW
SAS
MISC
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40
49580

white oak
black oak
hickory

yellow poplar
sugar maple
white ash
amarican beech
black gum
soft maple
black cherry
black walnut
sassafras
miscellaneous

TABLE 4: ESTIMATED VOLUMES BY SPECIES AND DIAMETER CLASS FOR ITEM 1

TRACT 3 Stand 1436,39,40 79 MARKED ACRES
BLO HIC YEP SuUM ASH BEE BLG SOM BLC
8 4 4] 2 0 1 1 4 0
240 110 4] 40 4] 20 20 90 0
18 20 4 5 0 5 2 11 0
1050 1090 200 200 0 240 80 520 0
23 21 8 12 0 5 3 7 4]
2410 2090 790 1000 0 290 290 490 0
47 39 19 14 0 6 4 18 1
8130 6700 3230 1880 0 630 510 2210 170
38 31 17 12 0 2 0 12 0
9080 7440 4400 2160 0 330 0 2020 0
46 19 22 2 0 1] 0 5 4]
14220 6200 7810 550 0 0] 0 910 0
43 5 19 2 0 4] 0 3 1
17310 1620 9050 910 0 0 0 930 450
27 3 20 0 0 0 0 2 0
13050 1210 11520 0 0 0 0 410 Q
17 1 13 4] 0 0 4] 0 0
9290 780 9620 4] 0 0 4] 0 0
7 2 6 0 0 1 4] 0 0
4930 1120 5160 4] 0 530 4] 0 0
2 G 2 1] 0 0 0 0 0
2050 G 2200 0 0 0 4] 0 0
0 1] 1 0 [ 0 4] 0 0
0 1] 1550 0 ] 0 0 [ 0
0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0 [ 0
0 0 0 0 [ 0 0 ] 0
s] 0 0 0 1] o] 0 ] 0
¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ 0
4] 0 4] 0 1] 0 0 1] 0
] 0 4] 0 0 0 0 0 0
276 145 131 49 0 20 10 62 2
81760 28360 55530 6740 0 2040 900 7580 620
"X"-TREES **NOTE: WHO veneer volume is included in {otal volume.
e e This tract marked with RED
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HARVEST DATA

2959 Boardfeet Per Marked Acre
279 Boardfeet Per Tree
56 Percent Oak

White Oak
5954 Boardfeet on
26 Trees

21
540
71
3670
87
8050
164
26030
126
27930
115
36060
103
41390
7
34960
44
27990
24
17230
10
8340
1
15650
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